

ØITEM NO.124

COURT NO.8

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8324-8325 OF 2003

D.G., RAILWAY PROTECTION FORCE & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PANCHADI RAVINDRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 19/11/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A.K.Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ron Bastian, Adv.for

Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.Suyadhan, Adv.

Mr. Amar Pal, Adv.for

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed, list after two weeks.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master